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Longridge & District Young Vets
Doubles Competition 2023 

Winners Joan & Mel Clarkson 
with 

League President David Jebb



Longridge Young Vets - Doubles Competition - 41 Pairs
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Sheila & Edward Dewhurst (Whi) 19

Sheila Becconsall & Ray Walton (Sin) 21

Joan & Mel Clarkson (Ins) 21

Chris Geaorge & Dave Leadbitter (Pre) 8

Caroline & John Wilkinson (My) 21

Ann Dixon & Ray Billyard (Nat) 12

Joe Davies & Julie Wrathall (Sco) 21

Katie & Barclay Jones (OR) 17

Tracy Wright & Stephen Whitehead (SM) 4

Dot & Mick Quinney (Sta) 21

Mick Kershaw & Ann Fairclough (SM) 21
Sheila Todhunter & Steve Malley (LC) 11
Julie McWilliams & Peter Wilson (KE) 6
Brian Buxton & Jane Wigman (LSSC) 21

Joan & Eric Brown (Whi) 8
John & Sue Holden (LSSC) 21

Margaret Eaves & Brian Firman (Woo) 21
Janet & Russ Taylor (Els) 8
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Sheila Becconsall & Ray Walton (Sin)
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Sue Reynoldson & Terry Shields (GE)
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Joe Davies & Julie Wrathall (Sco)

Joan & Mel Clarkson (Ins)

29

Caroline & John Wilkinson (My)
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10Brian Buxton & Jane Wigman (LSSC)

Dawn Benn & Barry Holt (GG)

Sheila Brier & Peter Sutcliffe (Nat)

Lesley Riding & Harry Singleton (Whi)
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Terry Bland & Lesley Slack (Nat)

Phil & Christine Parker (OR)

Jean Draycott & Terry Molloy (Pre) (Pre)

Keith Rimmer & Julie Shepard (EE)

Mick Kershaw & Ann Fairclough (SM)
22

David Lawler & Frances Roskall (OR)
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Alan Parkinson & Jen Wilkinson (OR)

Sheila Brier & Peter Sutcliffe (Nat)

Dawn Benn & Barry Holt (GG)
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Kath Robinson & David Williamson (For)

12

Ann Hearne & Rick Cookson (My)

Ruth Lowe & Tom Hargreaves (Bar)
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13

Janet Thomas & David Wilson (KE)

16

Louisa & John Eccles (Woo)
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Louisa & John Eccles (Woo)

Jean Draycott & Terry Molloy (Pre) (Pre)

Lesley Riding & Harry Singleton (Whi)
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17

Paul Keighley & Gill Wright (LSSC)

Margaret Eaves & Brian Firman (Woo) 12
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Karen & Mike Rogers (Els) 21

Ruth Lowe & Tom Hargreaves (Bar)

9

21

14

Peter & Anne Bell (OR) 16

Grace Hubbert & Alan Swindlehurst (KE) 21

12

Mick Kershaw & Ann Fairclough (SM)

21

Jackie Armer & Phil Trellfall (Els) 19
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16

Dot & Mick Quinney (Sta)

Paul Keighley & Gill Wright (LSSC)

16

Hilary Massey & Stuart Andrews (EE)

Alan Parkinson & Jen Wilkinson (OR)

Grace Hubbert & Alan Swindlehurst (KE)

June Dewhurst & John Garth (Woo)

Pam Degnan & John Barton (Whit)

Peter & Anne Bell (OR)

11
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Joan & Mel Clarkson (Ins) 21

Caroline & John Wilkinson (My)

Jackie Armer & Phil Trellfall (Els)

John & Sue Holden (LSSC)

Margaret Eaves & Brian Firman (Woo)
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Semi-final                             
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Final   Wednesday 6th September
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Sheila Brier & Peter Sutcliffe 

(Nat)
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Mick Kershaw & Ann Fairclough 

(SM)
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 A
p

p
ro

x
 1

.3
0

 p
m

A
p

p
ro

x
 3

 p
m

Mick Kershaw & Ann Fairclough 

(SM)
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Karen & Mike Rogers (Els)

Joan & Mel Clarkson (Ins)

Dawn Benn & Barry Holt (GG)
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Louisa & John Eccles (Woo)
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Karen & Mike Rogers (Els) 9

21

Joan & Mel Clarkson (Ins) 21
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Joan & Mel Clarkson (Ins)

Paul Keighley & Gill Wright 

(LSSC)
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FINAL


